London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 18 November

Train ID 2V12 | 2v16 | 2v20 | 2v24 | 2v28 | 2v32 | 2v36 | 2v40 | BUS | 2B42 | 2v44 | BUS | 2B46 | BUS | 2B50
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 0757 | 08.57 | 09.57 | 10.57 | 11.57 | 1257 | 1357 [ 1457 | .... [ 1527 | 1557 | .... [1627 | .... | 17.27
Harrow On The Hil 08.09 | 09.09 | 10.09 | 11.09 | 12.09 | 13.09 | 14.09 | 1509 | .. | 1539 1609 | .. |1639| .. |17.39
Rickmansworth 08.19 | 09.19 | 10.19 | 11.19 | 12.19 | 13.19 | 14.19 | 1519 | .... | 1549 [16.19 | .... | 1649 | .... | 17.49
Chorleywood 08.24 | 09.24 | 10.24 | 11.24 | 1224 | 1324 | 14.24 | 1524 | .. | 1554 [1624 | .. |1654| .. | 1754
Chalfont & Latimer 08.28 | 09.28 | 10.28 | 11.28 | 12.28 | 13.28 | 14.28 | 15.28 | .... | 1558 | 1628 | .... | 1658 | .... | 17.58
AMERSHAM 08.32 | 09.32 | 10.32 | 11.32 | 1232 | 13.32 | 14.32 | 1532 | .. |16.02 1632 | .. |[17.02| .. |18.02
Great Missenden 08.39 | 09.39 | 10.39 | 11.39 | 12.39 | 13.39 | 14.39 | 1539 | .... | 16.09 | 16.39 | .... | 17.09 | .... | 18.09
Wendover 08.45 | 09.45 | 1045 | 1145 | 1245 | 13.45 | 1445 | 1545 | .. | 1615|1645 | .. |1745| .. |18.15
Stoke Mandeville 08.49 | 09.49 | 10.49 | 11.49 | 12.49 | 13.49 | 14.49 | 1549 | .... | 1619 | 1649 | .... 1749 | .... | 18.19
AYLESBURY 08.54 | 09.54 | 10.54 | 11.54 | 1254 | 1354 | 14.54 | 1559 | 16.05 | 16.29 | 16.59 | 17.05 | 17.29 | 17.45 | 18.29
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr | 09.06 | 10.06 | 11.06 | 12.06 | 13.06 | 14.06 | 1506 | .... [1645| .... | .... [17.45| .... | 17.55
London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 18 November
Train ID BUS | 2B54 | BUS | 2B58 | BUS | 2B62 | 2v64 | 2ve6 | 2B68 | 2V70 | 2B74

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | ... | 1827 .... 1927 | .... 2027|2057 | 21.27 | 21.57 | 22.27 | 2327

Harrow On The Hil 11839 .. 1939 .. |20.3921.09  21.39 | 2209 | 2239 | 23.39

Rickmansworth .| 1849 ... 11949 | .... | 2049 | 2119 | 21.49 | 22.19 | 2249 | 2349

Chorleywood .. |1854 | .. 1954 | .. | 2054 21.24 | 2154 | 2224 | 2254 | 2354

Chalfont & Latimer ... | 1858 .... | 1958 | .... | 2058 | 21.28 | 21.58 | 22.28 | 22.58 | 23.58

AMERSHAM oo 11902 .. 2002 .. |21.02]21.32 | 2202 | 2232 | 23.02 | 00.02

Great Missenden .. 19.09] ... 12009 | .... |21.09 | 21.39 | 22.09 | 22.39 | 23.09 | 00.09

Wendover oo 11945 .. 2045 | .. | 2145|2145 | 2215 | 2245 | 23.15 | 00.15

Stoke Mandeville 01949 L0 12019 | ... | 2119 | 2149 | 2219 | 22.49 | 23.19 | 00.19

AYLESBURY 1845 | 19.29 | 19.45 | 20.29 | 20.45 | 21.29 | 2154 | 22.24 | 2259 | 23.24 | 00.29

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr 1855 | .... | 1955 | .... [2055 | .... | 22.06 | 2236 | .... | 23.36

Page 1 of 2




Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 18 November

Train ID 2C01 | 2C04 | 2C05 | 2C12 | 2C14 | 2C15 | 2C22 | 2C26 | 2C32 | 2C36 | 2C42 | 2C44 | BUS | 2C50 | 2C52
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |07.10 | 0810 | .... [09.10 | .... | 10.10 | 11.10 | 1210 | 13.10 | 14.10 | 1510 | .... | 1625 | .... | ....
AYLESBURY 07.15 | 08.15 | 08.45 | 09.15 | 09.45 | 10.15 | 11.15 | 12.15 | 13.15 | 14.15 | 15.15 | 15.45 | 16.35 | 16.45 | 17.15
Stoke Mandeville 07.19 | 08.19 | 08.49 | 09.19 | 09.49 | 10.19 | 11.19 | 1219 | 13.19 | 14.19 | 1519 | 1549 | .... | 1649 | 17.19
Wendover 07.23 | 08.23 | 08.53 | 09.23 | 09.53 | 10.23 | 11.23 | 12.23 | 13.23 | 14.23 | 1523 | 1553 | .. | 16.53 | 17.23
Great Missenden 07.29 | 08.29 | 08.59 | 09.29 | 09.59 | 10.29 | 11.29 | 12.29 | 13.29 | 14.29 | 1529 | 1559 | .... | 16.59 | 17.29
AMERSHAM 07.36 | 08.36 | 09.06 | 09.36 | 10.06 | 10.36 | 11.36 | 12.36 | 13.36 | 14.36 | 15.36 | 16.06 | .. | 17.06 | 17.36
Chalfont & Latimer 07.40 | 08.40 | 09.10 | 09.40 | 10.10 | 10.40 | 11.40 | 12.40 | 13.40 | 14.40 | 15.40 | 16.10 | .... | 17.10 | 17.40
Chorleywood 07.45 | 08.45 | 09.15 | 09.45 | 10.15 | 1045 | 11.45 | 12.45 | 13.45 | 1445 | 1545 | 1615 | .. | 1715|1745
Rickmansworth 07.51 | 08.51 | 09.21 | 09.51 | 10.21 | 10.51 | 11.51 | 12.51 | 13.51 | 14.51 | 1551 | 16.21 | .... | 17.21 | 17.51
Harrow On The Hill 08.02 | 09.02 | 09.32 | 10.02 | 10.32 | 11.02 | 12.02 | 13.02 | 14.02 | 15.02 | 16.02 | 16.32 | .. |17.32| 18.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 08.20 | 09.20 | 09.50 | 10.20 | 10.50 | 11.20 | 12.20 | 13.20 | 14.20 | 15.20 | 16.16 | 16.50 | .... | 17.50 | 18.20
Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 18 November
Train ID BUS | 2C54 | BUS | 2C60 | BUS | 2C65 | BUS | 2C70 | BUS | 2C73 | 2C80
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |17.25| .... | 1825 | .... | 1925 | .... | 20256 | .... | 2125 | .... | 2240
AYLESBURY 17.35 | 17.45 | 18.35 | 18.45 | 19.35 | 19.45 | 20.35 | 20.45 | 21.35 | 21.45 | 22.45
Stoke Mandeville oo | 1749 Lo [ 1849 ... [ 1949 | ..., | 2049 | .... | 2149|2249
Wendover .. | 1753 | .. |1853| .. |1953| .. |2053| .. |21.53 2253
Great Missenden cee (1789 Lo 118589 L. (1959 | L. | 2059 | ... | 21.59 | 22.59
AMERSHAM .. |1806| .. [1906| .. |2006| .. |21.06| .. |22.06 23.06
Chalfont & Latimer oo [ 1810 ... 1910 ... [ 2010 | .... [ 2110 | .... | 2210 | 23.10
Chorleywood .. | 1845 | .. [1915] .. 2015 | .. |2115| .. |2215)|23.15
Rickmansworth coeo 1821 oo 1921 Lol 2021 | L. (2121 ) L. | 2221 | 2321
Harrow On The Hill ..o 11832 .. (1932 .. 2032 .. |21.32| .. |2232)|2332
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr ... | 1850 | .... | 1948 | .... 2050 | .... | 2150 | .... | 22.50 | 23.48

Page 2 of 2




